Summary of Military and Police Personnel by
Mission and Posts: Police,UN Military Experts on
Mission, Staff Officers and Troop 31/12/2020

Mission Description Male Female Total
BINUH
police 10 3 13
10 3 13
MINURSO
contingent 13 7 20
experts 147 44 191
police 0 1 1
staff 4 3 7
164 55 219
MINUSCA
contingent 10519 499 11018
experts 107 33 140
fpu 1513 162 1675
police 284 106 390
staff 239 60 299
12662 860 13522
MINUSMA
contingent 11736 413 12149
experts 8 1 9
fpu 1233 178 1411
police 207 74 281
staff 423 42 465
13607 708 14315
MONUSCO
contingent 11734 569 12303
experts 134 38 172
fpu 852 194 1046
police 250 107 357
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Mission Description Male Female Total

staff 234 49 283
13204 957 14161
UNAMA
experts 1 0 1
1 0 1
UNAMI
contingent 231 13 244
231 13 244
UNAMID
contingent 3562 302 3864
experts 17 9 26
fpu 1490 128 1618
police 458 160 618
staff 73 27 100
5600 626 6226
UNDOF
contingent 1000 46 1046
staff 41 12 53
1041 58 1099
UNFICYP
contingent 693 64 757
police 41 26 67
staff 39 13 52
773 103 876
UNIFIL
contingent 9224 571 9795
staff 176 29 205
9400 600 10000
UNISFA
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Mission

UNMHA

UNMIK

UNMISS

UNMOGIP

UNOWAS

UNSMIL

Description
contingent

experts
police
staff

experts

police

experts

police

contingent
experts
fpu

police
staff

experts

experts

contingent

experts

Male Female
2814 353
96 28

17 7

81 32
3008 420
5 0

1 0

3] 0

7 1

7 3

14 4
13545 683
180 44
865 280
338 170
344 73
15272 1250
37 8

37 8

3 0

3 0

213 17

2 1

215 18
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10

18

14228
224
1145
508
417

16522

45

45

230

233



Mission
UNSOM

UNSOS

UNTSO

UNVMC

Description

contingent
experts

police

contingent

experts

experts

experts

police

Male Female
575 50

4 1

7 4

586 55

8 0

4 1

12 1
119 24
119 24
41 16
31 16

72 32
76037 5795

Page 4 of 4

625

11

641

13

143

143

57
47

104
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